10.
1.
12.
13,
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.

3t.
32.

NM FoR PAR 1974

A

Resul¢tat

Middelsscore 3906.

og NORGESMESTER Rolf Melby - Harald Nordby
Per Breck - Reidar Lien

Frank Solheim - Sigurd Sortveit
Per Olsen - Ragnar Svende

Asbjorn Eriksen - Gudleiv Johansen
Per Henrik Drangsholt - Harald Gjellestad
Ole Henrik Jahren - 0Odd Osen

Svein Hj. Andreassen - Per Finnvold
Ivar Amdal - Rolf Henriksen
Ronnaug Asla - Svein Markussen
Arve Parstad - Ivar Skjold ‘
Erik Bolviken - Tormod Clemetsen
Reidar Magnussen - Henrik Opsahl
Sigurd Sebdal - Harald Skudal

Knut Koppang - PAl Aakre

Gunnar Froseth - 0dd Schiefloe
Bjorn Wigre - June Wigre

Hans Edin Holme -~ Sten Snildal
Nils Bergo - Bjarne Danielsen

Rolf J. Olsen - Arild Torp

Ove Fyllingslid - Kére Kristiansen
Sigmund Hemmingsen - Gunnar Ophaug
Jan Glein - Norris Myras

Arthur Lund - Harry Torp

Ingebrigt Jensen - 0dd A. Ovesen
Arne Ditlefsen - Jorgen Karlsen
Alf Andersen - Bjarne Mathisen
Ernst Bolés - Ragnar Engan

Jon Jakobsen ~ Leif Reppen

Per Hafnor - Birger Nytroen

Arne Kyrkjebo - Chr. Nitter

Einar Stdre - Willy Varnés

Oslo

Bergen

Bergen

Oslo

Troms og Ofoten
Vest-Agder
Trondheim
Rogaland
Trondheim
Gléamdal

More og Romsdal
Oslo

0. Romerike
Bergen

Oslo
Inntrondelag

N. Romerike

Indre Ostfold

Hardanger og Voss

Follo

Bergen

Troms og Ofoten
More og Romsdal
Trondheim

Troms og Ofoten
Oppland

0. Finnmark
Inntrondelag
Vesteralen
Salten

Fjordane

Oslo

4657
4641
4429
4392
4300
4275
4273
4258
4245
4233
4219
4201
4180
4160
4143
4139
4136
4123
4111
4096
4089
4080
4075
4064
4055
4038
4028
4022
3958
3956
3945
3920
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33
34
35.
36.
37 .
38.
39.
40.
41,
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.

59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

Hans Hiorth - Xdre Knutsen

Arve Hansen - Bjarne Mathiesen
Magnus Hauge - Johs. Morken

Arne K. Haugen - Knut Tr0sseng
Johnny Moen - Willy Olsen

John Gifstad - Atle Hage

Erling Kristoffersen - Arthur Strand
Asbjorn Oivind Larssen - Bjarne M. Holm
Hans Gidrtz - Louils Vegsund

Ola Broto - Lars Maurset

Bjorn Karsten Bjdornsen - Dagfinn Olsen
Helge Jensen - Atle Mjden

Svein Fevang - Svein Hansen

Arne Herseth - Johs. Tveita

Harald Nokleberg - Torleif Svinterud
Paul Brenden - Arne Myren

Olav Slattedal - Willy Wangsmo

Einar Johnsen - Bjorn Svendsen

Bjorn Dufseth - Grethe Dufseth

Leif Bergaust - Harald Johannesen
Odmund Brathen - Lajla Lie

Leif Braadalen - ¥arl Gulbrandsen
Paul Jeger - Guttorm Lien

Bjarne Engesvik - Olvar Iversen
Osvald Hansen - Leif Jensen

Einar Okstad - Margit Okstad

Arvid F¥redriksen - Sverre Nyquist
Gunnar Davidsen - Oyvind Floystad
Egil Teby -~ Kare Jensen

Ole J. Eriksen - A. Hovde

Ivar Boroy - Jarle Mohrsen

Simon Johansen - Halfdan ILeinan

NM FoR PAR 1974

Oslo

Buskerud
Midhordland
Modum og Omegn
Oslo

Gauldal fOppdal
Buskerud

Troms og Ofoten
MOore og Romsdal
Hallingdal
Rogaland
Ostfold
Vestfold
Helgeland
Oppland

N. Gudbrandsdal
Vest-TFinnnari
0. Telemark
Valdres

Hedmark

Ostfold

Ringerike og Hadeland

N. Osterdal
Lofoten
Midt-Finnmark
Namdal

N. Romerike
Aust-Agder
Grenland
Orkladal
Haugaland

Vest-Finnmark

3902
3895
3877
3861
3843

3809
3788
3783
3750
3735
3699
3690
3660
3652
3651
3649
3642
3600
3596
2559
3543
3525
3516
3515
3512
3501
3453
3421
3405
3369
3287



